WEST ALLEGHENY SCHOOL DISTRICT
2021 - 2022 School Year Calendar
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2021

August 17, 18, 19, 20, 23 Tuesday - Monday Teacher In-Service/Clerical Days (8/18 & 8/19 Act 80 Days)

August 24 Tuesday First Day of School for Students

September 6 Monday NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

October 11 Monday NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-service Day (Act 80 Day)

October 29 Friday 1/2 Day Dismissal - PM Clerical Day

November 4 Thursday 1/2 Day Dismissal - 1/2 Teacher Conference Day

November 5 Friday NO SCHOOL - Teacher Conference Day (Act 80 Day)

November 24 Wednesday 1/2 Day Dismissal - PM Clerical Day

November 25 - 29 Thursday - Monday NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

December 23 Thursday 1/2 Day Dismissal - PM Clerical Day

December 24-31 Friday - Friday NO SCHOOL - Winter Break

2022

January 17 Monday NO SCHOOL - 1/2 Clerical - 1/2 Teacher In-service

February 21 Monday NO SCHOOL - President's Day

March 25 Friday 1/2 Day Dismissal - PM Clerical Day

April 1 Friday 1/2 Day Dismissal - PM Teacher Conference Day

April 11-15 Monday - Friday NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

April 18 Monday NO SCHOOL - Teacher In-service (Act 80 Day)

May 30 Monday NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day

June 2 Thursday Commencement

June 3 Friday 1/2 Day Dismissal - Last Day - Students (K-11)
Commencement Rain Date

June 6-7 Monday - Tuesday Teacher In-service / Clerical Days

June 9 Thursday Kennywood

SNOW MAKE-UP DAYS (if needed) 1/2 Day Dismissals - 10/29/2021, 11/4/2021, 11/24/2021, 12/23/2021, 3/25/2022, 4/1/2022, 6/3/2022

Monday, February 21, 2022 11:25 a.m. (secondary) and 12:20 p.m. (elementary)

Monday, April 18, 2022

INSTRUCTIONAL DAY INFORMATION 9-Week End Dates -10/28/2021, 1/14/2022, 3/22/2022, 6/3/2022
Student Days - 183 Report Card Issue Dates - 11/3/2021, 1/21/2022, 3/29/2022, 6/9/2022
Teacher Days - equivalent to 196 days

Clerical 6 days - Professional Learning 6.5 Days




